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CLASS IX.—NATIVEAFFAIRSDEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 188 i-89.

NATIVE LAND COtTET—continued.

£

3
4
5
6
7
8

VOTE No. 49—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Auckland—
Begistrar
3 Clerks, 1 at £190,1 at £180, 1 at £156
1 Interpreter
1 Interpreter (3 months at £225)
1 Interpreter (3 months at £200)
Messenger ... ""■

Wellington—
Registrar
Clerk (3 months at £156)

Wkanffanui —

" Eegistrar
Oisborne—

Eegistrar
Clerk

300
526
160
56
50

100

9
10

300
39

"!!■ 240

12
13

240
156

Other Charges—
Payment of Assessors

„ Extra Clerks and Interpreters
Travelling allowances—Judges...„ „ Assessors„ Clerks and Interpreters
Other Contingencies

5,867

14
15
16
17
18
19

1,000
425

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

5,425

Total—Vote No. 49 ... ... 11,29s

MISCELLANEOUS SEEVICES.

VOTE No. 50
Settlement in full of Mr. T. Finch's claim for goods

supplied to Natives in 1881-82, as recommended by-
Native Affairs Committee ... 37

Total—Vote No. 50 ... 37

TOTAL OE CLASS IX. £1 ;,384
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