Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tem		1888–89.	
		£	£
		1.	
	NATIVE LAND COURT—continued.		
	VOTE No. 49—continued.		
	SALARIES—continued.	1	
	Auckland—	200	
3	Registrar	300	
4	3 Clerks, 1 at £190, 1 at £180, 1 at £156	526	
5	1 Interpreter	160	
6	1 Interpreter (3 months at £225)	56	
7	1 Interpreter (3 months at £200)	50	
8	Messenger	100	
	Wellington—	200	
9	Registrar	300	
10	Clerk (3 months at £156)	39	
	Whanganui—	240	
11.	Registrar	240	
	Gisborne—	2.2	
12	Registrar	240	
13	Clerk	156	
		F 0.07	
		5,867	
	OTHER CHARGES—	1.000	
14	Payment of Assessors	1,000	
15	" Extra Clerks and Interpreters …	425	
16	Travelling allowances—Judges	1,000	
17	" " Assessors	1,000	
18	" Clerks and Interpreters	1,000	
19	Other Contingencies	1,000	
	·	5,425	
	Total—Vote No. 49		11,292
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.	-	
	VOTE No. 50		
1	Settlement in full of Mr. T. Finch's claim for goods	1	
_	supplied to Natives in 1881-82, as recommended by	-	
	Native Affairs Committee	37	
	Timpilo Illimity Commission III		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 50		37